07-28-94P03:25 RCVD	PAIN TITTLE COMPANY
	VARRANTY DE D
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, WILLIAM STUART PARSONS AND BRENDA	
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera	NAL KIZALKE
hereinafter called the grantor, for the considera JESSE J. WITHERS ALSO KNOWN AS	JESSE JACKMAN WITHERS
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	icu anicilis anu addurennices thereinto belorging an and it
	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 8, Block 2, SHIPPINGTON	MODITION to the City of Klamath Falls,
according to the official pla	at thereof on file in the office of the
County Clerk of Klauth Count	.y, Oregon
ΜΟΙΝΤΔΙ	N TITLE COMPANY
I HIS INSITUMENT WILL NOT Allow USP of the pro	morth departh ad in distance
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting	g this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
awsuits against farming or fores: practices as de	fined in ORS 30.930."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
And said grantor hereby coven ints to and with	said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
rantor will warrant and forever defend the said m	and that
and demands of all persons whom soever, except t	by, as of the date of this deed and that premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims those claiming under the above described encumbrances.
auwever, me acmar consideration contasts of or m	its transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>10,000.00</u>
ee ORS 93.030.)	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
In construing this deed and where the context	t so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
rder of its board of directors.	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
한 것 같은 것 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 물건을 몰랐다.	WILLIAM STUART PARSONS
TATE OF OREGON, ) ounty of iss	WILLIAM STUART PARSONS
	BRENDA KAY KIZZIKE
Personally appeared the above named	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
be voluntary as and deed.	
fore me:	STATE OF OREGON, County of ) ss
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires:	, <i>19</i> , <i>b</i> y
사실에서 이상 전체에 가지 않는 것이 있었다. 이상 전체를 가입니다. 관계를 들었다. 목사 같은 것은 이상 전체를 통하는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이상 전체를 통하는 것이 있다. 이상 전체를 통하는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이상 전체를 통하는 것이 있는 것이 있 같은 것은 이상 전체를 통하는 것이 있는 것이 있	president, and by
	例如 <u>是"她们的"</u> 网络白球 教育的建筑 "通过在一些",还是这些"这个人的"的"这个人的","你们不是一个人,""你们"。
	d corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
에서 물건 것이 물질을 보면 소가 통령을 가운 것이 물건을 했다. 전에 전상 물건 가지만에 가지 않는 것이 같은 것을 통했다.	Notary Public for Oregon
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
LLIAM STUART PARSON AND BRENDAKAY KIS	SSUE STATE OF OREGON,
LIL OF KIGA	「「「「「「」」」、「「」」、「「「」」、「「「」」、「」、「」、「」、「」、「
LIL OF KIGA	County ofss.
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTOKS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS ox 138 AAA Rt 2	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANDOKS NAME AND ADDRESS ESSE J. WITHERS ox 138 AAA Rt 2 ulelake, CA 96134	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS ox 138 AAA Rt 2 ulelake, CA 96134 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATUTA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS OX 138 AAA Rt 2 Ulelake, CA 96134 GRANTES NAME AND ADDRES GRANTES NAME AND ADDRES	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATUTA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS OX 138 AAA Rt 2 Ulelake, CA 96134 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES BESSE JACKMAN WITHERS OX 138 AAA Rt 2	County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES IESSE J. WITHERS Sox 138 AAA Rt 2 Vielake, CA 96134 GRANTERS NAME AND ADDRES OX 138 AAA Rt 2 Ulelake, CA 96134	SINCE RESERVED County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ESSE J. WITHERS OX 138 AAA Rt 2 Ulelake, CA 96134 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES ESSE JACKMAN WITHERS OX 138 AAA Rt 2 Ulelake, CA 96134 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Change to requested all as interments shall be used to be belowing as in re-	SINCE RESERVED County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ULEIAKE, CA 96134 CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES CRANTEES CRANTEES NAME AND ADDRES CRANTEES NAME AND ADD	SINCE RESERVED County of
REPUBLIC OF LATVIA GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ULEISE J. WITHERS OCANTORS NAME AND ADDRES ULEIAKE, CA 96134 CRANTERS NAME AND ADDRES OX 138 AAA Rt 2 ULEIAKE, CA 96134	SINCE RESERVED County of

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

 

## ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

23166

. . .

Republic of Latvia

City of Riga

ss:

Embassy of the United States of America

I certify that on this day the individuals named below appeared before me and acknowledged that the attached instrument was executed freely and voluntarily.

Brenda Kay Kizzi

Ellen M. Conway Consul of the United States of America

July 22, 1994

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

	Filed for	for record	at request	of Mountain Title Co				$\frac{\delta \ln}{M04}$ day	
	of	July	at icquest	A.D. 19		at <u>3:25</u>	o'clock P_M., and d	uly recorded in Vol.	, <u>M94</u> ,
: .	<u> </u>	ury_	lation de la	of		Deeds	on Page231	.00	1997 - 1997 - 1997 1997 - 1997 - 1997
		त्र के सुर्व						County Clerk	
1.1	FFF	\$35.00				김 동지를 한다.	By Daule	10 Millien	deres
÷Ē	LPP	\$33.00					이 영화 영화 전문화 영화 관람이다.		